Registered Dental Assistant General and Law and Ethics Written Examination Statistics
October 2019

Program

Total
Number
of
Exams
Taken

Total
Number
of
Candidates
Passed

Total
%
Passed

Total
Number
of
Candidates
Failed

Total
% Failed

Total
Number
of
First Time
Testers

Number
of
First Time
Testers
Passed

First Time
Testers
%
Passed

Number
of
First Time
Testers
Failed

First Time
Testers
%
Failed

Total
Number
of
Repeat
Testers

Number
of
Repeat
Testers
Passed

Repeat
Testers
% Passed

Number
of
Repeat
Testers
Failed

Repeat
Testers
%
Failed

Allan Hancock College - Santa Maria (508)

=

=

100%

o

0%

=

=

100%

o

0%

0

o

0%

0

0%

American Career College - Anaheim (896)

25%

75%

100%

0%

0%

100%

American Career College - Los Angeles (867)

40%

60%

0%

100%

50%

50%

American Career College - Ontario (905)

86%

14%

75%

25%

100%

0%

Anthem College - Sacramento (503)

25%

75%

0%

100%

33%

67%

Baldy View Regional Occupational Program (590)

50%

50%

100%

0%

0%

100%

Blake Austin College (897)

50%

50%

100%

0%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Bakersfield (884)

50%

50%

0%

100%

67%

33%

Brightwood - Clovis (885)

67%

33%

100%

0%

50%

50%

Brightwood - Modesto (499)/(890)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Palm Springs (901)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Brightwood - Sacramento (888)

50%

50%

100%

0%

33%

67%

Brightwood - San Diego (899)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

Brightwood - Vista (900)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

Carrington College - Citrus Heights (882)

80%

20%

100%

0%

67%

33%

Carrington College - Pleasant Hill (868)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Carrington College - Pomona (908)

RIRIVININIBRIWIN|IW[BRININ|IR|IN|VS

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Carrington College - Sacramento (436)

=
[

36%

64%

40%

60%

33%

67%

Carrington College - San Jose (876)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Carrington College - San Leandro (609)

22%

78%

33%

67%

17%

83%

Carrington College - Stockton (902)

50%

50%

67%

33%

33%

67%

Cerritos Community College - Norwalk (511)

83%

17%

100%

0%

50%

50%

Citrus College - Glendora (515)

67%

33%

67%

33%

0%

0%

City College of San Francisco (534)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

College of Alameda - Alameda ( 506)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

College of Marin (523)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

College of San Mateo - San Mateo (536)

75%

25%

75%

25%

0%

0%

College of the Redwoods (536)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Concorde Career College - Garden Grove (425)

25%

75%

50%

50%

0%

100%

Concorde Career College - North Hollywood (435)

Wlh|Rk|d|d|P|Rr|W|O|O|O|-

33%

67%

50%

50%

0%

100%

Concorde Career College- San Bernardino (430)

=
[

64%

36%

80%

20%

50%

50%

Concorde Career College - San Diego (421)

50%

50%

0%

0%

50%

50%

Cypress College (518)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Diablo Valley College - Pleasant Hill (516)

50%

50%

0%

100%

100%

0%

Eden Area Regional Occupational Center - Hayward (608)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Everest College - Gardena (870)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Everest College - City of Industry (875)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Everest College - Los Angeles (410)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Everest College - Los Angeles (874)

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

Everest College - Reseda (404)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Everest College - San Francisco (407)

100%

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

FADE, Inc. (999)

33%

67%

50%

50%

0%

100%

Foothill Community College (517)

71%

29%

100%

0%

50%

50%

Grossmont Community College - El Cajon (519)

14%

86%

33%

67%

0%

100%

Grossmont Helath Occupations - Santee (610)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Heald College - Concord (891)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Heald College - Stockton (887)

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

Med-Help Training School (441)

0%

100%

0%

100%

0%

0%

Milan Institute - Merced (928)

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

100%

Milan Institute - Palm Desert (906)

Rlrlr|r|r[RrIN|N|wN|w R[N R RPN w N

o|lo|o|r|r|r|r|lu|r|Nv|olr|Nv|o|r|olr|wkr|N|R|FR|IFRlw[s]|SIRIN|V|wIN|R|B|o|R|[B|o|R[NM|o|loNIN|IRIR[FR|la N -

0%

RlIR|R|O|IC|IC|O|IN|IN|O|W|O|O|R|O|R|[FR|O|R|IHIN|IW|IO|R|C|IC|IO|R|FR|IWIN|IOIN|IRI|IOIRINIRINIWIN|IRIN|IR|IR|W|Rk|lw|lw

100%

olo|r|r|r|r|lw|w[v|r|lo|lo|o|lr |k r|r|lw|o|uln|N|r|s]s|o|r|lw|s|wlw|lo|lu|r|r|N|[Rlolr|N[RIR| P[RR, R~

o|o|o|r|r|r|r|lw|r|r|Oo|lo|o|o|r|o|o|w|o|h|rRr|rRr|Rr|W|R|O|R|N|[AIN|[R|O|Nv|O|R|IN|O|o|Rr|o|o|R|O|R|R|O|lw|O|-

0%

o|lo|r|o|o|o|N|Oo|r|o|o|o|o|r|o|r|r|o|o|r|r|r|Oo|r|o|o|o|r|O|rRr|IN|O|w|rR|o|o|r|O|o(N|R|O|r|o|o|r|rk|rk|o

0%

R|IRP|O|IC|C|O|H|H|RP|IP|IWIRIN|IC|C|C|R|IOIN|IO|FR|IN|IOC|IC|C|R|C|IOIN|IW|O|FR|O|C|IC|W|RIN|IWIFR|IFR|IN|IW|R|FR|Iw|lw|s|w

o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|N|Oo|r|Oo|r|N|O|o|O|rR|Oo|rRr|w|o|o|o|o|o|s|o|o|r|r|r|Pr|IN|IO|o|(N|O|R | |o|o|Rr|IN|(O|o|Rr|w[IN|o

0%

R|Rr|lOo|lo|o|o|s|N|R|O|lw|o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|r|w|r|Nv]|o|lo|lo|o|o|o|r|IN|un|o|s|o|o|r|r|RIN|IR|IRr|[RPR|IR[R|IPINIOIN|W

100%




Registered Dental Assistant General and Law and Ethics Written Examination Statistics

October 2019

Milan Institute -Visalia (907) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Monterey Peninsula College (527) 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
Moreno Valley College (903) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Mt. Diablo Adult Education - Concord (500) 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0%
North Orange County ROP (495) 3 3 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
North-West College - West Covina (419) 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
Palomar College - San Marcos (721) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Pasadena City College (529) 6 5) 83% 1 17% 2 2 100% 0 0% 3 2 67% 1 33%
Pima Medical Institute - Chula Vista (871) 6 2 33% 4 67% 4 2 50% 2 50% 2 0 0% 2 100%
Reedley College (530) 3 2 67% 1 33% 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
Riverside Office of Education- Indio (921) 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
Riverside County Office of Education - Riverside (498) 4 3 75% 1 25% 2 2 100% 0 0% 2 1 50% 1 50%
Sacramento City College (532) 4 3 75% 1 25% 3 2 67% 1 33% 1 1 100% 0 0%
San Bernardino County ROP - Hesperia (454) 6 3 50% 3 50% 5 2 40% 3 60% 1 1 100% 0 0%
San Bernardino County ROP-Twentynine Palms (913) 5 3 60% 2 40% 2 2 100% 0 0% 3 1 33% 2 67%
San Diego Mesa College - San Diego (533) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Bakersfield (601) 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Fresno (602) 2 1 50% 1 50% 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
San Joaquin Valley College - Hesperia (998) 5 3 60% 2 40% 4 3 75% 1 25% 1 0 0% 1 100%
San Joaquin Valley College - Temecula (919) 3 3 100% 0 0% 3 3 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia (446) 4 4 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0%
San Jose City College - San Jose (535) 9 4 44% 5 56% 2 1 50% 1 50% 7 3 43% 4 57%
Santa Rosa Junior College - Santa Rosa (538) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Simi Valley Adult School (886) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Southern California ROC - Torrance (612) 5 3 60% 2 40% 4 3 75% 1 25% 1 0 0% 1 100%
Tricities ROP (877) 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Anaheim (916) 2 1 50% 1 50% 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 0 0% 1 100%
United Education Institute - Bakersfield (926) 6 1 17% 5 83% 3 0 0% 3 100% 3 1 33% 2 67%
United Education Institute - Chula Vista (879) 3 0 0% 3 100% 2 0 0% 2 100% 1 0 0% 1 100%
United Education Insutitute - Gardena (915) 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - EI Monte (909) 4 0 0% 4 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 3 0 0% 3 100%
United Education Institute - Encino (453) 4 3 75% 1 25% 3 2 67% 1 33% 1 1 100% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Fresno (927) 6 1 17% 5 83% 0 0 0% 0 0% 6 1 17% 5 83%
United Education Institute - Huntington Park (448) 3 1 33% 2 67% 1 1 100% 0 0% 2 0 0% 2 100%
United Education Institute - Los Angeles (449) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - Ontario (450) 4 1 25% 3 75% 1 0 0% 1 100% 3 1 33% 2 67%
United Education Institute - Riverside (927) 2 0 0% 2 100% 1 0 0% 1 100% 1 0 0% 1 100%
United Education Institute - San Diego (451) 2 2 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
United Education Institute - San Marcos (918) 8 4 50% 4 50% 3 3 100% 0 0% 5 1 20% 4 80%
United Education Institute - Stockton (925) 4 1 25% 3 75% 1 0 0% 1 100% 3 1 33% 2 67%
Unitek-Concord (994) 3 3 100% 0 0% B) B) 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%
Unitek College - Sacramento (924) 3 3 100% 0 0% 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
Unitek College - San Jose (995) 2 2 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0%
West Los Angeles College (1001) 1 1 100% 0 0% 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0%

TOTALS 297 162 55% 135 45% 153 105 69% 48 31% 144 57 40% 87 60%

[NATIONALAOA | o | o | o | o | o J o J o | o | o J o J o ] o0 | 0% | 0| 0% ]
(WORKEXPERIENCE | 125 | 56 | 4% | 60 | ss% ] 59 ] 28 | a7 | 31 ] s3% | 66 ] 28 | 4% | 38 | 58% |

[MIXED EDUCATION ANDWORK EXPERIENCE | 31 | 16 | 5% | 15 ] as% ] 19 ] 12 | 6% | 7 | 37% J 12 ] 4 | 33% | 8 | 67% |

GRAND TOTALS 453 234 52% 219 48% 231 145 63% 86 37% 222 89 40% 133 60%




	Sheet1



