Registered Dental Assistant General and Law and Ethics Written Examination Statistics October 2019

	Total	Total		Total		Total	Number		Number		Total	Number		Number	
	Number	Number		Number		Number	of	First Time	of	First Time	Number	of		of	Repeat
	of	of	Total	of		of	First Time	Testers	First Time	Testers	of	Repeat	Repeat	Repeat	Testers
Program	Exams	Candidates	%	Candidates	Total	First Time	Testers	%	Testers	%	Repeat	Testers	Testers	Testers	%
	Taken	Passed	Passed	Failed	% Failed	Testers	Passed	Passed	Failed	Failed	Testers	Passed	% Passed	Failed	Failed
Allan Hancock College - Santa Maria (508)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
American Career College - Anaheim (896)	4	1	25%	3	75%	1	1	100%	0	0%	3	0	0%	3	100%
American Career College - Los Angeles (867)	5	2	40%	3	60%	1	0	0%	1	100%	4	2	50%	2	50%
American Career College - Ontario (905)	7	6	86%	1	14%	4	3	75%	1	25%	3	3	100%	0	0%
Anthem College - Sacramento (503)	4	1	25%	3	75%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Baldy View Regional Occupational Program (590)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Blake Austin College (897)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Brightwood - Bakersfield (884)	4	2	50%	2	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	2	67%	1	33%
Brightwood - Clovis (885)	3	2	67%	1	33%	1	1	100%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Brightwood - Modesto (499)/(890)	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Brightwood - Palm Springs (901)	3	0	0%	3	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Brightwood - Sacramento (888)	4	2	50%	2	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Brightwood - San Diego (899)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Brightwood - Vista (900)	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Carrington College - Citrus Heights (882)	5	4	80%	1	20%	2	2	100%	0	0%	3	2	67%	1	33%
Carrington College - Pleasant Hill (868)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Carrington College - Pomona (908)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Carrington College - Sacramento (436)	11	4	36%	7	64%	5	2	40%	3	60%	6	2	33%	4	67%
Carrington College - San Jose (876)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Carrington College - San Leandro (609)	9	2	22%	7	78%	3	1	33%	2	67%	6	1	17%	5	83%
Carrington College - Stockton (902)	6	3	50%	3	50%	3	2	67%	1	33%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Cerritos Community College - Norwalk (511)	6	5	83%	1	17%	4	4	100%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Citrus College - Glendora (515)	3	2	67%	1	33%	3	2	67%	1	33%	0	0	0%	0	0%
City College of San Francisco (534)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
College of Alameda - Alameda (506)	4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	4	4	100%	0	0%
College of Marin (523)	4	4	100%	0	0%	4	4	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
College of San Mateo - San Mateo (536)	4	3	75%	1	25%	4	3	75%	1	25%	0	0	0%	0	0%
College of the Redwoods (536)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Concorde Career College - Garden Grove (425)	4	1	25%	3	75%	2	1	50%	1	50%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Concorde Career College - North Hollywood (435)	3	1	33%	2	67%	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Concorde Career College- San Bernardino (430)	11	7	64%	4	36%	5	4	80%	1	20%	6	3	50%	3	50%
Concorde Career College - San Diego (421)	2	1	50%	1	50%	0	0	0%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Cypress College (518)	3	3	100%	0	0%	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Diablo Valley College - Pleasant Hill (516)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Eden Area Regional Occupational Center - Hayward (608)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Everest College - Gardena (870)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Everest College - City of Industry (875)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Everest College - Los Angeles (410)	2	2	100%	0	0% 0%	0	0	0% 0%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%
Everest College - Los Angeles (874)	1	1	100%	0		0	0		0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Everest College - Reseda (404)	3	0	0%	3	100%	0	0	0%	0	0% 0%	3	0	0%	3	100%
Everest College - San Francisco (407)	2	2	100%	0	0% 67%	1	1	100% 50%		0% 50%	1	1	100%	0	0%
FADE, Inc. (999)	3	-	33%	2		2	1		1		_		0%	1	100%
Foothill Community College (517) Grossmont Community College - El Cajon (519)	7	5	71% 14%	2	29% 86%	3	3	100% 33%	0	0% 67%	4	2	50% 0%	2	50% 100%
Grossmont Community Conege - El Cajon (519) Grossmont Helath Occupations - Santee (610)	/	1	14%	0	86%	3	1	33%	0	0%	4	0	0%	4	0%
Heald College - Concord (891)			100%	0	0%			100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Heald College - Concord (891) Heald College - Stockton (887)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1 1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Med-Help Training School (441)	1	0	100%	0	100%	1	0	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
	1	_					-				-	0		-	
Milan Institute - Merced (928) Milan Institute - Palm Desert (906)	1	0	0% 0%	1	100% 100%	0	0	0% 0%	0	0% 0%	1	0	0% 0%	1	100% 100%
ivilian institute - Falli Desert (300)	1	U	0%	1	100%	0	U	0%	0	0%	1	U	0%	T	100%

Registered Dental Assistant General and Law and Ethics Written Examination Statistics October 2019

Milan Institute -Visalia (907)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	09/
Milan Institute -visana (907) Monterey Peninsula College (527)	1	1		-	0%	1	1	100%	-		0	0		0	0%
Monterey Peninsula College (927) Moreno Valley College (903)	1	2	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0% 0%	0	0	100%	0	0% 0%
, , ,		_	100% 0%	1	100%		0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Mt. Diablo Adult Education - Concord (500)	1	0				1	2	100%			-	-		-	
North Orange County ROP (495)	3	3	100%	0	0%	2			0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
North-West College - West Covina (419)	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Palomar College - San Marcos (721)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Pasadena City College (529)	6	5	83%	1	17%	3	3	100%	0	0%	3	2	67%	1	33%
Pima Medical Institute - Chula Vista (871)	6	2	33%	4	67%	4	2	50%	2	50%	2	0	0%	2	100%
Reedley College (530)	3	2	67%	1	33%	2	2	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Riverside Office of Education- Indio (921)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Riverside County Office of Education - Riverside (498)	4	3	75%	1	25%	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	1	50%	1	50%
Sacramento City College (532)	4	3	75%	1	25%	3	2	67%	1	33%	1	1	100%	0	0%
San Bernardino County ROP - Hesperia (454)	6	3	50%	3	50%	5	2	40%	3	60%	1	1	100%	0	0%
San Bernardino County ROP-Twentynine Palms (913)	5	3	60%	2	40%	2	2	100%	0	0%	3	1	33%	2	67%
San Diego Mesa College - San Diego (533)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Bakersfield (601)	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Fresno (602)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
San Joaquin Valley College - Hesperia (998)	5	3	60%	2	40%	4	3	75%	1	25%	1	0	0%	1	100%
San Joaquin Valley College - Temecula (919)	3	3	100%	0	0%	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
San Joaquin Valley College - Visalia (446)	4	4	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%
San Jose City College - San Jose (535)	9	4	44%	5	56%	2	1	50%	1	50%	7	3	43%	4	57%
Santa Rosa Junior College - Santa Rosa (538)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Simi Valley Adult School (886)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Southern California ROC - Torrance (612)	5	3	60%	2	40%	4	3	75%	1	25%	1	0	0%	1	100%
Tricities ROP (877)	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Anaheim (916)	2	1	50%	1	50%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	0	0%	1	100%
United Education Institute - Bakersfield (926)	6	1	17%	5	83%	3	0	0%	3	100%	3	1	33%	2	67%
United Education Institute - Chula Vista (879)	3	0	0%	3	100%	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
United Education Insutitute - Gardena (915)	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - El Monte (909)	4	0	0%	4	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	0	0%	3	100%
United Education Institute - Encino (453)	4	3	75%	1	25%	3	2	67%	1	33%	1	1	100%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Fresno (927)	6	1	17%	5	83%	0	0	0%	0	0%	6	1	17%	5	83%
United Education Institute - Huntington Park (448)	3	1	33%	2	67%	1	1	100%	0	0%	2	0	0%	2	100%
United Education Institute - Los Angeles (449)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - Ontario (450)	4	1	25%	3	75%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	1	33%	2	67%
United Education Institute - Ontario (430)	2	0	0%	2	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%	1	0	0%	1	100%
United Education Institute - Kiverside (927)	2	2	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
United Education Institute - San Diego (431)	8	4	50%	4	50%	3	3	100%	0	0%	5	1	20%	4	80%
United Education Institute - Stockton (925)	4	4	25%	3	75%	1	0	0%	1	100%	3	1	33%	2	67%
Unitek-Concord (994)	3	3	100%	<u> </u>	0%	3	3	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
Unitek College - Sacramento (924)	3	3	100%	0	0%	2	2	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
Unitek College - Sacramento (924) Unitek College - San Jose (995)	3	3	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%
West Los Angeles College (1001)	1	1	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
West Los Angeles College (1001)	1	-	100%	0	0%	1	1	100%	0	076	0	0	0%	0	0%
TOTALS	297	162	55%	135	45%	153	105	69%	48	31%	144	57	40%	87	60%
TOTALS	297	102	55%	133	4370	133	105	05%	40	51/0	144	37	+0%	07	00%
NATIONAL (ADA)	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	0%
	0	0	0%	0	0%	0	0	0%	0	070	0	0	0%	0	0%
WORK EXPERIENCE	125	56	45%	69	55%	59	28	47%	31	53%	66	28	42%	38	58%
	125	50	4370	09	3370	39	20	4770	31	5570	00	20	4270	30	30%
MIXED EDUCATION AND WORK EXPERIENCE	31	16	52%	15	48%	19	12	63%	7	37%	12	4	33%	8	67%
	71	10	JZ/0	15	-0/0	13	12	0370	/	5170	12	4	3370	0	0770
GRAND TOTALS	453	234	52%	219	48%	231	145	63%	86	37%	222	89	40%	133	60%
GRAND TOTALS	435	234	5270	219	40%	231	145	05%	00	5770	222	03	40%	155	00%